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Women / 3P / Jr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maggie Herrera363
Cypress

9.600 9.275 9.3759.350 37.600
5T 6 1 10 1 

1 

Katelyn Hulsey3105
Rowland/Ballard

9.750 9.400 9.5008.800 37.450
1T 2 4T 6T 2 

2 

AnnaBrooke Farque361
Cypress

9.550 9.375 9.6508.700 37.275
7 3 7T 1 3 

3 

Sarah Rivich371
Cypress

9.350 9.100 9.5259.000 36.975
13T 11T 2 3T 4 

4 

Kathryn Redding3129
West Houston Gym

9.700 9.100 9.5008.600 36.900
3 11T 10 6T 5 

5 

Natalie Luu366
Cypress

9.600 8.925 9.4508.850 36.825
5T 13 3 9 6 

6 

Addison Ritchley370
Cypress

9.400 9.150 9.5258.700 36.775
11T 9T 7T 3T 7 

7 

Amelia Gordon3104
Rowland/Ballard

9.100 9.150 9.5758.750 36.575
17T 9T 6 2 8 

8 

Evie Greenberg362
Cypress

9.750 8.750 9.5258.400 36.425
1T 16 12T 3T 9T

9T

Brooke Hitchcock3135
West Houston Gym

9.650 9.175 9.1008.500 36.425
4 7T 11 12T 9T

9T

Storye Molinar324
Champion TX

9.300 9.450 9.0008.650 36.400
15 1 9 17 11 

11 

Kaylie Coleman360
Cypress

9.100 9.350 8.9508.200 35.600
17T 4 15T 18 12 

12 

Demi Dobbs3136
West Houston Gym

9.500 8.100 9.1008.800 35.500
8T 21 4T 12T 13T

13T

Kaleia Morse383
Maximum Woodlands

9.400 9.325 8.8257.950 35.500
11T 5 19 19 13T

13T

Shelby Rahal321
Juergen's

9.450 8.800 9.0258.200 35.475
10 14T 15T 16 15 

15 

Allary Sanders372
Cypress

9.000 8.300 9.4758.400 35.175
19 20 12T 8 16 

16 

Sarah Staba353
Champion TX

8.600 9.175 9.0508.200 35.025
22 7T 15T 15 17 

17 

Isabella Chang346
K2 Academy

9.150 8.325 9.3508.050 34.875
16 19 18 11 18 

18 

Ashley Bonetati389
Mazeika's Elite

8.800 8.475 8.4008.400 34.075
21 18 12T 22 19 

19 

Adalyn Jones333
Juergen's

9.350 8.800 8.6007.250 34.000
13T 14T 22 20T 20 

20 

Samantha Thibodeaux310
Juergen's

9.500 8.500 8.6007.350 33.950
8T 17 21 20T 21 

21 

Emilee Smith315
Juergen's

8.900 7.900 9.0757.650 33.525
20 22 20 14 22 

22 
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